*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

31/03/2023: Event la
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.2

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 202 Brandon, J (Northern Suburbs)
201 Quinn, J
203 de Tonnerre, D

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Le Hammer

Pedigree Name

Kabova Now and Then
Ella

Bellissima Black Lace

DATE: 31/03/2023

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
45.94
51.51

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
1.51 DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 1b
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.2

Excellent Jumping 300

Le Hammer

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 302 Hillman, T Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket

2 Q 303 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town

3 Q 307 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and Doigutelicing<Rrbj n Proper
301 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher
304 Brown, L (Manly and District Kennel and D@g3taining Club)
305 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango
306 Fox, C (Manly and District Kennel and DogQo#itagd Gluble True

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
31.68
35.63
39.60

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 1c
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.4

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 Goyen, B
401 Bonner, |
402 Mogg, G (Hawkesbury)

Le Hammer

Pedigree Name

Laramis Your Th One That Iwant

Pip
Marelly My Chips On Black

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

45.56

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
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403
404

Kernahan, T

Shields, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)

Avondale Swift

DATE: 31/03/2023

DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 1d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.56

Le Hammer

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 505 Corry, M (ADC NSW) Callicoma Jacky Point 30.35 0 0.00

2 Q 502 Kenny, M Micmagq Aint Misbehavin 43.10 0 0.00

3 509 King, T Glentarella Blaizing Star 35.59 5 5.00

4 504 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 30.58 10 10.00

5 512 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 38.31 15 15.00
511 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet DQ
510 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip DQ
508 Staszek, K Hunterslea In The Zone DQ
507 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (Al) DQ
506 Williamson, S (ADC NSW) Linky DQ
503 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy DQ
501 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter DQ

31/03/2023: Event 1le Excellent Jumping 600 Le Hammer STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.4

Place/Qual

601
602

CAT# Handler (Club)

Kelly, L
Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Pedigree Name

Fenrik So Ruff yet so Graceful

Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 31/03/2023

31/03/2023: Event 2a

Novice Jumping 600 Le Hammer

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 608 Hensley, K Billie 24.56 0 0.00

2 Q 603 Taylor, S (Hawkesbury) Kami 29.48 0 0.00

3 604 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 19.83 20 20.00
605 Goldie, L (ADC NSW) Tango DQ
606 Wong, P (ADC NSW) Trix DQ
607 Goldman, C Wattle DQ

31/03/2023: Event 2b Novice Jumping 500 Le Hammer STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual

o o~ W N B

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

517 McLoynes, P (ADC NSW) Kerodan Rubin the Hurricane
523 Cormack, K (Manly and District Kennel andZag Training Club)

513 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Coolibah Crack of Dawn

521 Ford, D (Sutherland Shire Dog Training CluRdyalborda Interstellar Comet
514 Crass, C Kerodan Mischief Maker

515 Benson, O (ADC NSW) Pippa

522 Brooke, C (Northern Suburbs) Rozate Spinning Bull Dust
520 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite

519 Davis, L llloura Ima Party Girl

518 Aston, F Agislepaws Marvelous Atlas

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27.72 0 0.00
40.80 0 0.00
28.69 5 5.00
29.33 5 5.00
31.60 5 5.00
32.08 15 15.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 31/03/2023
516 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear DQ
524 Bradbury, S Southridge Spitfire (Imp Nzl) DQ
31/03/2023: Event 2c Novice Jumping 400 Le Hammer STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club) 21.58 5 5.00
2 411 Raisanen, A aybydan lady of winterfell 22.66 5 5.00
3 409 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 31.66 5 5.00
4 412 Rothwell, R Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al) 50.91 5 7.91
406 Garnett, E Orical Claddagh DQ
407 Sardelich, D Bellaindle Tinka Belle DQ
408 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Innana Jazzie DQ
410 Aston, F Agislepaws Star Of Nebula NFC
414 Fox, C (Manly and District Kennel and DogKlapairigi8harbYOf Gold NFC
31/03/2023: Event 2d Novice Jumping 300 Le Hammer STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 313 Poyzer, D Shiralea Bonnie Wee Lass 46.80 10 10.00
316 Marsh, C Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses DQ
315 Astono, | (Manly and District Kennel and D&gitiasing Club) DQ
314 Poyzer, D Weronar Delta Diamond DQ
308 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme NFC
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312 Quinn, J

311 Lee, D (SABDTC)

310 Fahey, J

309 Sharp, S

317 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
vy
Winston
Shelbrae Send Me A Sign
Bobby

Sebandee Leroys Black in Town

DATE: 31/03/2023
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/03/2023: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 206 Baad, | (ADC NSW)
2 Q 205 Johnson, R
3 204 Johnson, R

Le Hammer

Pedigree Name
ABFAB Pipsqueak
Anwyl Time For Games

Aziah Winter Games

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
32.43 0 0.00
35.63 0 0.00
43.08 5 5.00

31/03/2023: Event 3a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
207 Reade, C
208 Aston, F
209 de Tonnerre, D

Le Hammer

Pedigree Name
Schau Sherbert Fizz

AbFab Cosmic Halo
Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults

31/03/2023: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Le Hammer

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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Q 319
324
318
328
327
321
322
323
320
325
326
329

a A W N P

Bustamante, N
Hillman, H

Kenny, M

Heaver, H

Kong, C

Fahey, J

Keys, T

Israel, R

Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Reade, C

Heaver, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Yarraview Poco

Fyreburst French Vanilla
Volnera Smooth Operator
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Millie

Koobalies Domino Effect
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi
Cocobo Isaacs Image
Schau Super Calli

Trouvaille | Wanna Play

DATE: 31/03/2023
48.75
51.96
48.27
49.58
55.78

o o0 o1 O O

0.00

1.96

5.00

5.00

5.78
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 3c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 417
2 415
3 416
418
419
420

CAT# Handler (Club)

Matheson, N
Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
Felczynski, N
Kernahan, T

Connor, H

Le Hammer

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Andi 38.79
Deelee Guinevere 48.59
ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al) 54.15
Albionshore Spellbound
Neecabe Defying Gravity
Albionshore Atalante 59.38

Course Faults
0

0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
1.59
7.15
WD/ABS
DQ
12.38 DQ

31/03/2023: Event 3d

Masters Jumping 500

Le Hammer

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 31/03/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 535 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club) 35.92 0 0.00
2 538 Brooke, C (Northern Suburbs) Gaitmaster Roos Dude 46.19 0 1.19
3 528 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 47.58 10 12.58
525 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Playhunter Viva Las Vegas DQ
540 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review DQ
539 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga DQ
537 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club) DQ
536 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddjraining Club) DQ
534 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna DQ
533 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch DQ
532 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action DQ
531 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Shadow DQ
530 Jones, R Gadhar Zak DQ
529 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) DQ
527 Crass, C Kerodan Run Riot DQ
526 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) DQ
541 Bradbury, S Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL) WD/ABS
31/03/2023: Event 3e Masters Jumping 600 Le Hammer STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Luna 40.77 0 0.00
2 Q 614 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) 43.20 0 0.00
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609
610
611
613
615

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)
Heygate, N

Brainwood, M

Mennie, J (PSDSC)

Jones, K (ADC NSW)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Morlae Jumping for Joy
Oskar

Zac

Molly

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets

DATE: 31/03/2023

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

31/03/2023: Event 4a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

612
609
610
614

Moore, R (Hawkesbury)
Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)
Heygate, N

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name
Luna
Morlae Jumping for Joy
Oskar

Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

55.93

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 4b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

538
526
528
529
531
532
534

Brooke, C (Northern Suburbs)
Keller, N

Baad, E (ADC NSW)

Keller, N

Moore, R (Hawkesbury)
Kirkwood, S

Rollings, R

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name
Gaitmaster Roos Dude
Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)
Gracie
R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
Shadow
Kerodan Man Of Action

Brightstar Stellaluna

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

590.31

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

535 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Biagl&saining Club)

541 Bradbury, S

DATE: 31/03/2023

Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL)

DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 4c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

417 Matheson, N
418 Felczynski, N
419 Kernahan, T

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name

Andi
Albionshore Spellbound
Neecabe Defying Gravity

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 4d

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT

Place/Qual

o N o o B~ W N R

o 0 O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

333 Heaver, H

318 Kenny, M

319 Bustamante, N

325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
332 Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
324 Hillman, H

321 Fahey, J

331 liston, j

330 Felczynski, N

326 Reade, C

320 Hughes, C (ADC NSW)

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name

Summerset Gypsy Fortune
Volnera Smooth Operator
Yarraview Poco

Cocobo Isaacs Image
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow

Fyreburst French Vanilla

Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan

Summerset Hi Flyer
Pawsintime Sweet Tully
Schau Super Calli

Razinpaws Foxi Roxi

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
65.95
68.22
69.42
69.70
59.85
66.40
77.92
107.41

Course Faults

oo o0 o0 O O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

49.41
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 31/03/2023

328 Heaver, H Trouvaille Wicked Ways DQ
31/03/2023: Event 4e Masters Agility 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 207 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 55.84 0 0.00
31/03/2023: Event 5a Excellent Agility 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 209 de Tonnerre, D Majestic Miss Cricket (IMP USA) 62.57 0 0.00
208 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo DQ
31/03/2023: Event 5b Excellent Agility 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 322 Keys, T Millie 54.28 5 5.00
301 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher DQ
304 Brown, L (Manly and District Kennel and D@@3maining Club) WD/ABS
327 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS DQ
329 Heaver, H Trouvaille | Wanna Play DQ
306 Fox, C (Manly and District Kennel and DogQo#itagg Glube True WD/ABS
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31/03/2023: Event 5¢

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

404 Shields, K
420 Connor, H
421 Jones, R

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 31/03/2023
Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Avondale Swift
Albionshore Atalante

Ulara Boost

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 5d

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT

Place/Qual

N o g~ WN P

Q

Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
508 Staszek, K Hunterslea In The Zone 37.88 0
530 Jones, R Gadhar Zak 36.04 5
527 Crass, C Kerodan Run Riot 46.79 5
505 Corry, M (ADC NSW) Callicoma Jacky Point 47.74 10
504 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 56.13 10
507 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (Al) 64.83 10
509 King, T Glentarella Blaizing Star 50.50 15
525 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Playhunter Viva Las Vegas

510 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip

533 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch

536 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddyraining Club)

540 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review

512 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 5e

Excellent Agility 600

Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT#H

613
611
616
615

Handler (Club)

Mennie, J (PSDSC)
Brainwood, M
liston, j

Jones, K (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name
Molly
Zac
Abbotsmoor Queen Leilani

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets

DATE: 31/03/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

31/03/2023: Event 6a

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 603 Taylor, S (Hawkesbury)
2 605 Goldie, L (ADC NSW)
3 602 Jones, K (ADC NSW)
601 Kelly, L
604 Matheson, N
606 Wong, P (ADC NSW)
607 Goldman, C
608 Hensley, K

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name
Kami
Tango
Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak
Fenrik So Ruff yet so Graceful
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
Trix
Wattle
Billie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

40.47 0 0.00

30.86 5 5.00

33.83 10 10.00
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2023: Event 6b

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 517
2 506

McLoynes, P (ADC NSW)
Williamson, S (ADC NSW)

Robyn Jones

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Rubin the Hurricane

Linky

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
38.57 0 0.00
30.66 5 5.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 31/03/2023
3 520 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite 31.26 5 5.00
4 515 Benson, O (ADC NSW) Pippa 43.60 5 5.00
5 511 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet 24.27 10 10.00
6 539 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 32.51 10 10.00
7 501 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter 38.33 10 10.00
8 524 Bradbury, S Southridge Spitfire (Imp Nzl) 42.61 10 10.00
9 502 Kenny, M Micmag Aint Misbehavin 50.71 10 10.00
10 522 Brooke, C (Northern Suburbs) Rozate Spinning Bull Dust 59.40 15 15.00
523 Cormack, K (Manly and District Kennel andZ@ag Training Club) DQ
521 Ford, D (Sutherland Shire Dog Training CluRdyalborda Interstellar Comet DQ
537 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club) DQ
503 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy DQ
519 Davis, L llloura Ima Party Girl WD/ABS
513 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Coolibah Crack of Dawn DQ
514 Crass, C Kerodan Mischief Maker DQ
31/03/2023: Event 6¢ Novice Agility 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 416 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW) ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al) 43.40 0 0.00
2 411 Raisanen, A aybydan lady of winterfell 32.34 10 10.00
3 403 Kernahan, T Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al) 35.12 10 10.00
4 413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club) 37.67 15 15.00
5 405 Goyen, B Laramis Your Th One That Iwant 48.44 15 15.00
402 Mogg, G (Hawkesbury) Marelly My Chips On Black WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 31/03/2023

407 Sardelich, D Bellaindle Tinka Belle DQ
409 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow DQ
401 Bonner, | Pip WD/ABS
408 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Innana Jazzie DQ
31/03/2023: Event 6d Novice Agility 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 30.22 0 0.00
2 Q 314 Poyzer, D Weronar Delta Diamond 43.28 0 0.00
3 Q 307 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and DoBuiteliciogsCRrbh n Proper 44.61 0 0.00
4 313 Poyzer, D Shiralea Bonnie Wee Lass 56.79 5 5.00
5 316 Marsh, C Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses 38.51 15 15.00
323 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect DQ
311 Lee, D (SABDTC) Winston DQ
310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign DQ
309 Sharp, S Bobby WD/ABS
305 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango DQ
308 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme DQ
31/03/2023: Event 6e Novice Agility 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 de Tonnerre, D Bellissima Black Lace 31.48 0 0.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 31/03/2023
201 Quinn, J Ella 54.71 5 5.00
202 Brandon, J (Northern Suburbs) Kabova Now and Then 47.94 10 10.00
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